
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

21

41

6

91

86

4

10

88

5

46

13

16

84

49

26

48

45

66

35

77

9

3

27

47

22

82

44

7

20

7

Name

Remy AUDETTE

Scott NICOL

Benjamin DISTAULO

Nick WITTMER

Jonathan RASHLEIGH

Roger LEDOUX

Nathan BLOK

Bob ATTRELL

Alex HEALY

Michel SALLENBACH

Josh FANTIN

Michel DULONG

Damon SHARPE

Eric LACOUTURE

Jerimy DANIEL

Paul  GRAVEL

Carlos TESLER-MABE

Gary KWOK

Paul  DARGIS

Jocelyn  FECTEAU

Tom KWOK

George MOUTAFIS

Jacques DESHAIES

Marc-Andre BERGERON

Luc LESAGE

Karl WITTMER

Alain LAUZIERE

Normand BOYER

Benoit  GAGNON

Normand BOYER

Class

Super

Super

Super

B-SPEC

Super

Super

Super

Super

Super

TOURING

Super

Super

TOURING

TOURING

Super

TOURING

TOURING

Super

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

Super

TOURING

TOURING

Super

B-SPEC

B-SPEC

B-SPEC

B-SPEC

B-SPEC

Hometown

Ste-Anne-Des-Lacs, QC

Barrie, ON

Lorraine, QC

Vaudreuil-Dorion, QC

Brampton, ON

Rigaud, QC

Pembrooke, ON

Brampton, ON

Ottawa, ON

Roxton Pond, QC

Amherstburg, ON

Montreal, QC

Tottenham, ON

Lorraine, QC

Candiac, QC

St-Guillaume, QC

Vancouver, BC

Markham, ON

Trois-Rivieres, QC

Mont St-Gregoire, QC

Markham, ON

Montreal, QC

Trois-Rivieres, QC

Trois-Riveres, QC

Trois-Rivieres, QC

Vaudreuil-Dorion, QC

Vaudreuil-Dorion, QC

Ste-Agate-des-Monts, QC

Boucherville, QC.

Ste-Agate-des-Monts, QC

Nat

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

Model/Engine

Honda Civic

Honda Civic Si

Honda Civic Si

Honda Accord Coupe

Hyundai Genesis Coupe

Subaru

BMW 330i

Hyndyai Genesis Coupe

Acura RSX Type S

Mini Cooper S JCW

BME330i

Honda Civic SI

Honda Civic Si

Mini Cooper S JCW

Honda Civic SI

Mini Cooper S JCW

Mini Cooper S JCW

Accura RSX Type S

Honda Civic

Scion TC

Honda Civic SI

Pontiac Solstice

Mazda RX8

Mazda RX8

Scion FRS

Honda Fit

Mini Cooper S JCW

Mazda 2

Honda Fit

Mazda 2

Best Tm

1:53.477

1:53.984

1:54.821

1:55.252

1:55.348

1:55.880

1:56.571

1:56.627

1:57.097

1:58.444

1:59.031

2:00.411

2:01.025

2:01.517

2:01.774

2:03.570

2:03.869

2:04.330

2:05.146

2:05.258

2:05.796

2:08.280

2:11.288

2:15.088

2:15.362

2:15.483

2:17.408

2:19.415

2:21.467

Diff

0.507

1.344

1.775

1.871

2.403

3.094

3.150

3.620

4.967

5.554

6.934

7.548

8.040

8.297

10.093

10.392

10.853

11.669

11.781

12.319

14.803

17.811

21.611

21.885

22.006

23.931

25.938

27.990

Best Speed

138.351

137.735

136.731

136.220

136.106

135.482

134.678

134.614

134.073

132.549

131.895

130.383

129.722

129.197

128.924

127.050

126.744

126.274

125.450

125.338

124.802

122.385

119.581

116.218

115.982

115.879

114.255

112.611

110.977

-

2nd Best

1:54.086

1:54.369

1:56.538

1:56.089

1:57.705

1:57.037

1:57.514

1:57.106

2:02.060

1:59.870

2:01.427

2:01.267

2:01.031

2:01.895

2:06.920

2:04.795

2:04.726

2:07.562

2:05.977

2:05.511

2:06.193

2:08.672

2:11.344

2:15.772

2:17.535

2:19.416

2:21.753

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Race Director: Cindy Armstrong
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Grand Prix du Canada 2013

CTCC

P1 (30 Min)

Practice started at 11:55:08

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 km

6/7/2013 11:55 AM


